Ostapenko Tetiana Anatoliivna

Category Family member

Last position Focnogapcbkuin cyn XepCoHCbKOi obnacTi, cyans

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 96 550,00 UAH, that is in 5.8338
times exceeds the declared amount in previous declaration (16
550,00 UAH)



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bevzenko Volodymyr Mykhailovych husband
Supreme Court , Judge, Administrative Court
of Cassation

Bevzenko Oleksii Volodymyrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31740
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31740
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31740
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31740
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31913

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

[

Focnogapcbkuin cyq
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi, cynns

Focnopapcbknn cyq
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi, cynns

Focnogapcbkuin cyq
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi, cyons

Kherson Oblast Economic
Court, Judge

Kherson Oblast Economic
Court, Judge

Local Economic Court, Judge,
Kherson Oblast Economic Court

Local Economic Court, Judge,
Kherson Oblast Economic Court

19 445,90

11 952,16

41 770,80

6 604,66

6 908,97

6 908,97

2 324,66

158
011,86

101
013,87

23
426,14

13
455,90

12
332,51

12
332,51

15
919,14


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6211a50a-6f0f-4e58-9578-8f325e62f5cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3007d369-0fd3-4857-86b1-e66aa7505489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_801a0b92-f75a-4340-9032-e92f16eb4b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_690ad566-dd10-4bd3-9048-396406447fc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be7ef1be-2037-445f-8b46-1ab931a9d0fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_109_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_31_173

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

540,00 —

80 —
000,00

254,00 80
000,00

59 —
857,00

000,00

120 80
000,00 000,00

1,00

262,00

365,00

7
955,00

43
000,00

1,00

1,00

215,00

3
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6211a50a-6f0f-4e58-9578-8f325e62f5cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6211a50a-6f0f-4e58-9578-8f325e62f5cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6211a50a-6f0f-4e58-9578-8f325e62f5cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3007d369-0fd3-4857-86b1-e66aa7505489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3007d369-0fd3-4857-86b1-e66aa7505489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3007d369-0fd3-4857-86b1-e66aa7505489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_801a0b92-f75a-4340-9032-e92f16eb4b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_801a0b92-f75a-4340-9032-e92f16eb4b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_801a0b92-f75a-4340-9032-e92f16eb4b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_690ad566-dd10-4bd3-9048-396406447fc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_690ad566-dd10-4bd3-9048-396406447fc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_690ad566-dd10-4bd3-9048-396406447fc6

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

6
575,00

22
529,00

956
204,00

497
732,00

36
223,00

2
450,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be7ef1be-2037-445f-8b46-1ab931a9d0fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be7ef1be-2037-445f-8b46-1ab931a9d0fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be7ef1be-2037-445f-8b46-1ab931a9d0fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_109_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_31_173

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6211a50a-6f0f-4e58-9578-8f325e62f5cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3007d369-0fd3-4857-86b1-e66aa7505489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_801a0b92-f75a-4340-9032-e92f16eb4b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_690ad566-dd10-4bd3-9048-396406447fc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be7ef1be-2037-445f-8b46-1ab931a9d0fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_109_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_31_173

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6211a50a-6f0f-4e58-9578-8f325e62f5cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3007d369-0fd3-4857-86b1-e66aa7505489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_801a0b92-f75a-4340-9032-e92f16eb4b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_690ad566-dd10-4bd3-9048-396406447fc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be7ef1be-2037-445f-8b46-1ab931a9d0fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_109_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_31_173

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

396.0 sg. m (1)

396.0 sg. m (1)

396.0 sg. m (1)

1596.0 sg. m (2)

1596.0 sq. m (2)

1596.0 sq. m (2)

1596.0 sg. m (3)

288.9 sq.

288.9 sq.

288.0 sq.

288.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

65.48 sgq. m
(1)

65.48 sgq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6211a50a-6f0f-4e58-9578-8f325e62f5cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3007d369-0fd3-4857-86b1-e66aa7505489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_801a0b92-f75a-4340-9032-e92f16eb4b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_690ad566-dd10-4bd3-9048-396406447fc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be7ef1be-2037-445f-8b46-1ab931a9d0fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_109_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_31_173

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2015 -

2014 —

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6211a50a-6f0f-4e58-9578-8f325e62f5cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3007d369-0fd3-4857-86b1-e66aa7505489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_801a0b92-f75a-4340-9032-e92f16eb4b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_690ad566-dd10-4bd3-9048-396406447fc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be7ef1be-2037-445f-8b46-1ab931a9d0fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_109_105
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_31_173
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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